617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354
617354

" 9.JB Pritzker

2 JB Pritzker
1 JB Pritzker
7 JB Pritzker
2 JB Pritzker
1 JB Pritzker
10 JB Pritzker
8 JB Pritzker
3 JB Pritzker
10 JB Pritzker
3 JB Pritzker
9 JB Pritzker
3 JB Pritzker
3 JB Pritzker
6 JB Pritzker
4 JB Pritzker
6 JB Pritzker
8 UB Pritzker
7 JB Pritzker
5 JB Pritzker
2 JB Pritzker
1 JB Pritzker
1JB Pritzker
1 JB Pritzker
1JB Pritzker
1 JB Pritzker
7 JB Pritzker
8 JB Pritzker
4 JB Pritzker
4 JB Pritzker
5 JB Pritzker
7 JB Pritzker
2 JB Pritzker
1 JB Pritzker
5 JB Pritzker
4 JB Pritzker
5 JB Pritzker

Sp Manager: Iaced, 07/25/17-07131/17

:30
:30
130
:30
:30
:30
:30
130
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30

$550.00KWQC

$400.00 KWQC
$435.00 KWQC
$750.00 KWQC
$400.00 KWQC
$435.00 KWQC
$250.00 KWQC
$650.00 KWQC

$90.00 KWQC
$250.00 KWQC

$90.00 KWQC
$550.00 KWQC

$90.00 KWQC

$90.00 KWQC
$650.00 KWQC
$120.00KWQC
$650.00 KWQC
$150.00 KWQC
$750.00 KWQC
$200.00 KWQC
$400.00 KWQC
$435.00 KWQC
$435.00 KWQC
$435.00 KWQC
$435.00 KWQC
$435.00 KWQC
$750.00 KWQC
$400.00 KWQC
$120.00KWQC
$120.00 KWQC
$200.00 KWQC
$750.00 KWQC
$400.00 KWQC
$435.00 KWQC
$200.00 KWQC
$120.00 KWQC
$200.00 KWQC

Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election
Primary Election

Primary Election

8:24:02 PM

6:30:22 AM
8:54:04 AM
6:41:56 PM
6:24:11 AM
7:28:29 AM
7:42:46 PM
6:18:59 PM
3:35:45 PM
8:37:44 PM
3:35:24 PM
8:47:42 PM
3:36:10 PM
3:41:56 PM
6:09:59 PM
10:59:00 AM
6:12:37 PM
5:30:04 AM
6:48:22 PM
4:42:50 PM
6:56:52 AM
8:39:36 AM
7:28:48 AM
8:40:37 AM
7:568:27 AM
8:45:31 AM
6:47:43 PM
6:51:14 AM
10:52:18 AM
10:46:43 AM
4:34:51 PM
6:41:50 PM
6:10:38 AM
7:58:29 AM
4:54:59 PM
10:58:15 AM
4:43:46 PM

07/27/17 DVN6071

07/27/17 DVN6071
07/25/17 DVN6071
07/27/17 DVN6071
07/28/17 DVN6071
07/25/17 DVN6071
07/29/17 DVN6071
07/26/17 DVN6071
07/25/17 DVN6071
07/29/17 DVN6071
07/28/17 DVN6071
07/27/17 DVN6071
07/27/17 DVN6071
07/26/17 DVN6O71
07/25/17 DVN6071
07/26/17 DVN6071
07/28/17 DVN6071
07/27/17 DVN6071
07/26/17 DVNG0OT71
07/26/17 DVN6071
07/25/17 DVN6071
07/26/17 DVN6071
07/26/17 DVN60T71
07/28/17 DVN60T71
07/28/17 DVN6071
07/27/17 DVN6071
07/28/17 DVN6071
07/26/17 DVN6071
07/25/17 DVN6071
07/27/17 DVNG071
07/25/17 DVN6071
07/25/17 DVN6071
07/26/17 DVN6071
07/27/17 DVN6071
07/27/17 DVN6O71
07/28/17 DVN6071
07/28/17 DVN6G071

P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03

[Sorted by: Priority]

Spot Manager: Placed, 07/25/17-07/31/17 (08/15/17 3:58:56 PM)
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